
V Etapa do CAMBO 2023
Feira de Santana 26.11.2023
Associação Caatinga Trekkers

Everton Brito Ramos
Associação Caatinga Trekkers
Percurso : H45A
Distancia : 3000m (Desnivel 65m)
Tempo : 1:12:07 (24'02"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Ricardo Vieira Guilarducci 1:06:53
2. Andre Esteves De Lima 1:11:26

1. 55 00:05:29 392m 13'59"/km
2. 37 00:12:31 00:18:00 88m 142'14"/km
3. 59 00:09:55 00:27:55 73m 135'51"/km
4. 35 00:09:00 00:36:55 150m 60'00"/km
5. 32 00:03:51 00:40:46 204m 18'52"/km
6. 58 00:00:52 00:41:38 64m 13'32"/km
7. 57 00:01:51 00:43:29 78m 23'43"/km
8. 48 00:10:21 00:53:50 410m 25'15"/km
9. 38 00:03:36 00:57:26 124m 29'02"/km

10. 66 00:01:50 00:59:16 111m 16'31"/km
11. 45 00:04:19 01:03:35 306m 14'06"/km
12. 40 00:04:28 01:08:03 333m 13'25"/km
13. 41 00:02:58 01:11:01 95m 31'14"/km
14. 100 00:00:53 01:11:54 78m 11'19"/km
15. 58 00:43:30 01:55:24
16. 999 00:00:00 01:55:24
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